Model Declaration Letter

We, the undersigning company

Company Name: TP-LINK CORPORATION PTE.LTD.

Address: 7 Temasek Boulevard #29-03 Suntec Tower One, Singapore 038987

Hereby confirm that the following products:

Product description: AX1500 Wi-Fi 6 Router Type designation: Archer AX10, Archer AX1500

Trademark: tp-link

That

All versions of the Model Archer AX10 and Archer AX1500 are electrically equal except the following difference:

1. Only differ in model name.

Date: 2024-03-13 Name: sarah wang

Telephone: +86 755 21534921 E-mail: cert@tp-link.com

Signature:

Sarah Wang